
Sunday September 17 St. Clara (gr.1-8): Start of classes

Wednesday September 20

St. Mary (gr.1-11): Start of classes                                                                                       

Our Lady of the Lakes (gr.1-11): Start of classes                                                               

St. Clara (gr.9-11): Start of classes

Sunday September 24 St. Clara (gr.1-8): Classes                                                                                                   

Wednesday September 27 St. Mary, Our Lady of the Lakes & St. Clara (gr.9-11) Classes

Sunday October 1 St. Clara (gr.1-8): Classes                                                                                                 

Wednesday October 4
St. Mary & Our Lady & St. Clara (gr.9-11) Classes                                                                   

St. Mary & OLOL Family Meal 4:45-6:45pm 

Sunday October 8
St. Clara (gr.1-8): Classes                                                                                                                    

St. Clara Gr. 5 & 6: Parent and Youth Session- Stone Soup

Wednesday October 11
St. Mary & Our Lady & St. Clara (gr. 9-11) Classes                                                                                                                     

St. Mary & Our Lady Gr. 5 & 6: Parent and Youth Night- Stone Soup

Sunday October 15
St. Clara (gr.1-8): Classes                                                                                                                     

St. Clara Gr. 3 & 4: Parent and Youth Session- Saints

Wednesday October 18 No Classes- MEA Break

Sunday October 22
No Classes- MEA Break                                                                                                         

All Gr. 10 & 11: Wheelchair washing @ Bethesda 12:30-1:30pm

Wednesday October 25
St. Mary (gr.1-9) & OLOL (gr.1-9) Classes                                                                                                                        

St. Mary & Our Lady Gr. 3 & 4: Parent and Youth Night- Saints

Sunday October 29 St. Clara (gr.1-8): Classes                                                                                                   

Wednesday November 1

St. Mary & Our Lady & St. Clara (gr.9-11) Classes                                                                   

St. Mary & OLOL Family Meal 4:45-6:45pm                                                                                   

Gr.2 Parent Meeting @ St. Mary 5:30-6:45pm                                                                 

Altar Server Training @ St. Mary 6:45-7:30pm 

Sunday November 5 St. Clara (gr.1-8): Classes                                                                                                   

Wednesday November 8

St. Mary, Our Lady of the Lakes & St. Clara (gr.9-11) Classes                                             

Gr.2 Parent Meeting @ Our Lady 5:30-6:45pm                                                                 

Altar Server Training @ Our Lady 6:45-7:30pm

Sunday Noverber 12
St. Clara (gr.1-8): Classes                                                                                                  

all Gr. 11: Confirmation Retreat @ St. Mary's 10:00-2:00pm                                                                                                  

Wednesday Noverber 15 St. Mary, Our Lady of the Lakes & St. Clara (gr.9-11) Classes

Sunday Novmber 19 St. Clara (gr.1-8): Classes                                                                                               

Wednesday Novmber 22 No Classes- Thanksgiving Break

Sunday November 26 No Classes- Thanksgiving Break

Wednesday November 29

St. Mary & Our Lady & St. Clara (gr.9-11) Classes                                                                                                                        

St. Mary & Our Lady Gr. 1: Parent and Youth Night- Liturgical Year                                                                  

ALL gr.10: Confirmation Meeting @ St.Mary's 7:00-8:15pm
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Sunday December 3
St. Clara (gr.1-8): Classes                                                                                             

Christmas Caroling Rehearsal @ St. Mary 11:00am-12:00pm                                                         

Wednesday December 6
St. Mary & Our Lady & St. Clara (gr.9-11) Classes                                                                   

St. Mary & OLOL Family Meal 4:45-6:45pm 

Sunday December 10

St. Clara Gr.3 & 4: Christmas Caroling @ Bethesda 11:30-12:00pm                                                      

St. Clara Gr. 2: Parent and Youth Session- Reconciliation                                                    

all Gr.1 & 2: Christmas Caroling @ Bethesda 11:30-12:00pm

Wednesday December 13

St. Mary & Our Lady Gr.3 & 4: Caroling @ Bethesda 5:30-6:00pm                                                                                 

St. Mary & Our Lady Gr. 2: Parent and Youth Night- Reconciliation                                                        

ALL Gr. 10 & 11: Reconciliation @ St.Mary's 7:00-8:00pm

Sunday December 17

St. Clara gr.1-8 Faith Formation Cookie Exchange 9:30-10:00am                                    

St. Clara gr.1-8 Classes - Christmas Parties                                                                    

all Gr.5 & 6: Christmas Caroling @ Bethesda 11:30-12:00pm

Wednesday December 20
St. Mary & Our Lady & St. Clara gr.9-11 Cookie Exchange 5:30-6:00pm                                                                             

Christmas Parties

Sunday December 24 No Classes- Christmas Break

Wednesday December 27 No Classes- Christmas Break

Sunday December 31 No Classes- Christmas Break

Wednesday January 3 No Classes- Christmas Break

Sunday January 7
St. Clara (gr.1-8): Classes                                                                                                 

ALL Gr. 10 & 11: Window washing @ Bethesda 12:30-1:30pm                                                                                  

Wednesday January 10
St. Mary gr.1, 3-11 Classes                                                                                                                          

St. Mary Gr. 2: Reconciliation

Sunday January 14 St. Clara (gr.1-8): Classes                                                                                                   

Wednesday January 17
St. Mary, Our Lady of the Lakes & St. Clara (gr.9-11) Classes                                           

Our Lady of the Lakes Gr. 2: Reconciliation

Sunday January 21
St. Clara gr. 1, 3-8 Classes                                                                                                          

St. Clara Gr. 2: Reconciliation

Wednesday January 24 St. Mary, Our Lady of the Lakes & St. Clara (gr.9-11) Classes

Sunday January 28 St. Clara (gr.1-8): Classes                                                                                                  

Wednesday January 31
St. Mary, Our Lady of the Lakes & St. Clara (gr.9-10) Classes                                              

ALL gr.11: Confirmation Rehearsal @ St.Mary's 7:00-8:00pm

Sunday February 4
St. Clara (gr.1-8): Classes                                                                                                      

ALL gr.11: Confirmation 3:00pm Mass @ St. Mary's                                                                                      

Wednesday February 7
St. Mary & Our Lady & St. Clara (gr.9-11) Classes                                                                   

St. Mary & OLOL Family Meal 4:45-6:45pm 

Sunday February 11 St. Clara No Classes- Ash Wednesday

Wednesday February 14 all No Classes-  attend Ash Wednesday Mass with family

Sunday February 18 St. Clara No Classes- Spring Break



Wednesday February 21 St. Mary (gr.1-10), Our Lady (gr.1-10) & St. Clara (gr.9-10) Classes

Sunday February 25
St. Clara (gr.1-8): Classes                                                                                            

ALL Gr. 10: Confirmation Retreat @ St. Mary's 10:00-2:00pm

Wednesday February 28 St. Mary (gr.1-10), Our Lady (gr.1-10) & St. Clara (gr.9-10) Classes 

Sunday March 3

St. Clara (gr.3-8): Classes                                                                                                                          

Gr. 1: Parent and Youth Session- Tour of Church                                                  

ALL gr.10 & 11: Flower Delivery @ Bethesda 12:30-1:30pm

Wednesday March 6

St. Mary & OLOL Family Meal 4:45-6:45pm                                                                                   

St. Mary & Our Lady gr.1: Parent and Youth Night- Tour of Church                                                                            

ALL Gr. 10 & 11: Game Night @ Bethesda 6:30-7:30pm

Sunday March 10 St. Clara (gr.1-8): Classes                                                                                                

Wednesday March 13
OLOL Teaching Mass  gr.1-10  6-8pm                                                                    

St. Mary (gr.1-10) & St. Clara (gr.9-10) Classes 

Sunday March 17 St. Clara (gr.1-8): Classes                                                                                                  

Wednesday March 20
St. Mary (gr.1-10) & St. Clara (gr.9-10) Classes                                                               

Our Lady of the Lakes: No Classes- Spring Break

Sunday March 24 No Classes- Spring Break

Wednesday March 27 No Classes- Spring Break

Sunday March 31 No Classes- Easter Break

Wednesday April 3

St. Mary & OLOL Family Meal 4:45-6:45pm                                                    St. 

Mary Teaching Mass  gr.1-10  6-8p                                                        Our Lady 

(gr.1-10) & St. Clara (gr.9-10) Classes

Sunday April 7 St. Clara (gr.1-8): Classes                                                                                               

Wednesday April 10

St. Mary (gr.1, 3-10), Our Lady (gr.1-10) & St. Clara (gr.9-10) Classes                                                                                                                      

St. Mary gr.2: 1st Communion Rehearsal                                                                

Gr.9: Parents and Youth- Liturgy of the Eucharist (Held @ St. Mary)

Sat. & Sunday April 13 & 14 St. Mary 1st Communion Masses

Sunday April 14 St. Clara (gr.1-8): Classes                                                                                               

Wednesday April 17
St. Mary (gr.1-10), Our Lady (gr.1, 3-10) & St. Clara Classes                                                                     

Our Lady gr.2: 1st Communion Rehearsal 5:00-6:00pm

Sunday April 21
St. Clara (gr.1-8): Classes                                                                                                   

Our Lady: 1st Communion Mass                                                                

Wednesday April 24 St. Mary (gr.1-10), Our Lady (gr.1-10) & St. Clara (gr.9-10) Classes 

Saturday April 27 St. Clara gr.2: 1st Communion Rehearsal @ 10am

Sunday April 28

St. Clara (gr.1, 3-8): Classes                                                                                                                      

St. Clara Gr. 2: 1st Communion Mass                                                                                                    

gr.10: escorting residents to chapel service @ Bethesda 9:30-10:15am

New 
Time!!



Wednesday May 1
St. Mary (gr.1-9), Our Lady (gr.1-9) Classes                                                                    

St. Mary & OLOL Family Meal 4:45-6:45pm 

Sunday May 5 St. Clara gr.1-8 Last day of classes- classroom parties

Wednesday May 8 St. Mary (gr.1-10), Our Lady (gr.1-10) & St. Clara (gr.9-10) Last day of classes








